
1 Term Time Only

 
Madginford Egremont Road Shops
Downswood Pennine Way
Shepway Greenfields
Senacre Wood Willington Street Post Office
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Shepway Mangravet Avenue
Maidstone Fire Station
Linton Cornwallis Academy

S641 1

0730
0735
0740
0745
0749
0752
0800
0812

1 Term Time Only

 
Linton Cornwallis Academy
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons
Senacre Wood Willington Street Post Office
Shepway Greenfields
Downswood Pennine Way
Madginford Egremont Road Shops

S641 1

1508
1525
1530
1532
1537
1544

641 Madginford to Cornwallis Academy

Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Linton Cornwallis Academy

Monday to Friday - Madginford Egremont Road Shops


	Monday to Friday - Linton Cornwallis Academy
	Monday to Friday - Madginford Egremont Road Shops

