641 Madginford to Cornwallis Academy

Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Linton Cornwallis Academy

	S641 1
Madginford Egremont Road Shops	0730
Downswood Pennine Way	0735
Shepway Greenfields	0740
Senacre Wood Willington Street Post Office	0745
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons	0749
Shepway Mangravet Avenue	0752
Maidstone Fire Station	0800
Linton Cornwallis Academy	0812

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Madginford Egremont Road Shops

	S641 1
Linton Cornwallis Academy	1508
Shepway Sutton Road Morrisons	1525
Senacre Wood Willington Street Post Office	1530
Shepway Greenfields	1532
Downswood Pennine Way	1537
Madginford Egremont Road Shops	1544

¹ Term Time Only